
GEORGE WARD                 2023-2024                                                 GEORGE WARD                       2023-2024 
TVMHS                                                                                                    TVMHS 
BUS 83A                                                                                                 BUS 83A 
DRIVER:  INETTA FLUHARTY                                                               DRIVER:  INETTA FLUHARTY  
 
MORNING-----------------------------------------AM 

LEAVE TERMINAL   5:55 

LEAVE CHURCH AT MONTERVILLE 6:28  

TURKEY BONE (TURN AROUND)  6:30 

HOUSE ACROSS FROM CHURCH NO CURRENT 
PICKUP     6:33 

BRADY GATE (PULL INTO ROAD)  6:35 

OLD STORE AT END OF STRAIGHT (PULL 

OFF)     6:37 

 BOTTOM OF MOUNTAIN (PULL OFF IN  

DRIVE     6:40 

HOUSE ON RIGHT IN STRAIGHT     6:42  

DRY RIDGE RD    6:43 

DRIVE BEFORE DOH   6:43 

STONE HOUSE ON LEFT ACROSS FROM 

 DOT     6:44 

LAST DRIVE ON LEFT ON RT 15  6:45 

BEFORE GRACE MISSION CHURCH NO CURRENT 
PICK UP     6:50 

FARM PAST EQUIPMENT YARD  6:54  

GREEN BARN WITH TOTEM POLE NO CURRENT 
PICK UP     6:56 

BELL CROUCH (TURN AT CHURCH) 6:58 

TVMHS     7:12 

GEORGE WARD    7:15 

TERMINAL    7:30 

 

 

 

 

 

EVENING-------------------------------------------PM 

LEAVE TERMINAL(TVMHS)  2:30 

GEORGE WARD    2:33 

BELL CROUCH    2:48  

AFTER CONCRETE WALL AFTER KUMBRABOW 
RD OCCASIONALLY   2:52  

GREEN BARN WITH TOTEM POLE 2:53 

HOUSE AFTER EQUIPMENT YARD 2:57  

AFTER GRACE MISSION CHURCDH 2:59 

FIRST DRIVE ON RIGHT ON RT 15 3:02  

STONE HOUSE ON RIGHT ACROSS  

BRIDGE     3:03 

DRIVE AFTER DOH   3:03  

DRY RIDGE RD    3:04  

IN THE STRAIGHT STORE  3:05  

BRIDGE-RALSTON RUN   3:06 

BOTTOM OF MOUNTAIN  3:07  

OLD STORE BEFORE QUARRY  3:09 

BRADY GATE    3:11 

CHURCH SOMETIMES  3:13 

TURKEY BONE    3:15  

RETURN TO TERMINAL   3:45 

 

 


